
morn/aft/eve       Event

Monday Oct 22 morn/aft STaC (Silver points, $2 surcharge)

Tuesday Oct 23 eve STaC (Silver points, $2 surcharge)

Wednesday Oct 24 aft/eve STaC (Silver points, $2 surcharge)

Thursday Oct 25 aft STaC (Silver points, $2 surcharge)

Friday Oct 26 morn/aft STaC (Silver points, $2 surcharge)

Saturday Nov 10 morn/aft Barbara Seagram at LBC

Monday Nov 12 eve Rookie-Master game

Sunday Dec 02 aft Canadian Nat'l Team Champ Qualifier (CNTC) (Red points, $1 surcharge)

Monday Dec 03 morn/aft Club Championship 

Tuesday Dec 04 eve Club Championship 

Wednesday Dec 05 aft/eve Club Championship 

Thursday Dec 06 aft Club Championship 

Friday Dec 07 morn/aft/eve Club Championship 

Saturday Dec 15 LBC Christmas Party

Friday Dec 21 LBC Closes at 5 pm

Monday Dec 24 LBC Closed   

Tuesday Dec 25 LBC Closed   

Wednesday Dec 26 LBC Closed   

Thursday Dec 27 Regular Schedule Resumes

Monday Dec 31 morn/aft regular schedule

Tuesday Jan 01 New Year's Day Brunch and Bridge; no Bridgelab or evening game

Wednesday Jan 02 aft/eve Regular Schedule Resumes

DISTRICT 2 STaC Week - Oct 22 to Oct 28

LBC ANNIVERSARY WEEK - Oct. 29 - Nov 4

Stratford Sectional - Nov 16 - 18

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP WEEK - Dec 3 to Dec 8- All games extra points, no surcharge

LBC Special Events: October 22, 2018 - Jan 1, 2019
Date


